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For Drills 7 HSS Drill Bits

General Information
Quality

Outer Box Qty.

Colour Description
Diameter Description (mm)
Pallet Qty.

Plastic Package Weight (kg)
Size Description (mm)
Package Length (cm)

Designed To Cut

Package Width (cm)

Package Height (cm)

Overall Length Description (mm)
Working Length Description (mm)
Pack Size Description

Item Length (cm)

Item Width (cm)

Item Height (cm)

Net Weight (kg)

Premium
1

Silver
15.5

5

0.03

BSD15510

DART 15.5mm Blacksmith Drill

Precision engineered HSS-G twist drill bits with reduced shank
and split point for drilling. Manufactured to DIN388 standards,
with a milled flute and 135 degree split point for spot drilling
without pre-centring. Right hand cutting at 30 degrees. Suitable
for drilling cast iron, non-ferrous metals, sheet metals, mild
metals, steel, wood and PVC

15.5mm x 178 mm

3.2

Non-ferrous metals, Steel, Aluminium, Metal, Mild Steel, Sheet Metal, Cast Iron,
Hard & Soft Wood, Plastic.

3.2
22
178
120
Pk 1
1.8
1.8
18.5

0.18
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Gross Weight (kg) 0.215
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