

For Drills / HSS Drill Bits



DART 15.5mm Blacksmith Drill

Precision engineered HSS-G twist drill bits with reduced shank and split point for drilling. Manufactured to DIN388 standards, with a milled flute and 135 degree split point for spot drilling without pre-centring. Right hand cutting at 30 degrees. Suitable for drilling cast iron, non-ferrous metals, sheet metals, mild metals, steel, wood and PVC

General Information

Quality	Premium
Outer Box Qty.	1
Colour Description	Silver
Diameter Description (mm)	15.5
Pallet Qty.	5
Plastic Package Weight (kg)	0.03
Size Description (mm)	15.5mm x 178mm
Package Length (cm)	3.2
Designed To Cut	Non-ferrous metals, Steel, Aluminium, Metal, Mild Steel, Sheet Metal, Cast Iron, Hard & Soft Wood, Plastic.
Package Width (cm)	3.2
Package Height (cm)	22
Overall Length Description (mm)	178
Working Length Description (mm)	120
Pack Size Description	Pk 1
Item Length (cm)	1.8
Item Width (cm)	1.8
Item Height (cm)	18.5
Net Weight (kg)	0.18





Gross Weight (kg)

0.215

